Date Day 4th year Time
01/06/2020| Mon
02/06/2020| Tue Neurosurgery MiniQSCE 22:00
03/06/2020| Wed
04/06/2020| Thu Anesthesia MiniOSCE 20:00
Neurology MiniOSCE 22:00
05/06/2020|  Fri
06,/06/2020 Sat
07/06/2020 sSun
08/06/2020| Mon
09/06/2020 Tue
10/06/2020| Wed Surgery MiniOSCE 10:00
Medicine MiniOSCE 12:00
11/06/2020 Thu
12/06/2020 Fri
13/06/2020| Sat
14/06/2020 sun
15/06/2020| Mon
16/06/2020| Tue
17/06/2020| Wed
18/06/2020 Thu Medicine 10:00
19/06/2020|  Fri
20/06/2020 Sat
21/06/2020 sSun
22/06/2020 Maon
23/06/2020 Tue
24/06/2020| Wed Surgery 10:00
25/06/2020| Thu
26,/06/2020 Fri
27/06/2020 Sat
28/06/2020( Sun Anesthesia 10:00
29/06/2020| Mon
30/06/2020 Tue
01/07/2020| Wed Meurosciences 10:00
02/07/2020 Thu




Date Day 5th year Time
01/06/2020 Mon
02/06/2020| Tue Ophthalmology MiniOSCE | 22:00
03/06/2020| Wed Orthopedics MiniOSCE 22:00
Obs&Gyn MiniQSCE 18:00
04/06/2020 Thu Forensic & ER MiniOSCE 20:00
ENT MiniOSCE 22:00
05/06/2020 Fri
06/06/2020| Sat
ﬂermamlug\r MiniOSCE 16:00
07/06/2020| Sun Urology MiniOSCE 20:00
Psychiatry MiniQOSCE 22:00
08/06/2020 Mon Pediatrics MiniOSCE 16:00
03/06/2020| Tue Radiology MiniOSCE 18:00
Family Medicine MiniOSCE | 20:00
10/06/2020| Wed
11/06/2020( Thu
12/06/2020|  Fri
13/06/2020| Sat
14/06/2020| Sun Pediatrics 10:00
15/06/2020( Mon
16/06/2020| Tue
17/06/2020( Wed Therapeutics 10:00
18/06/2020| Thu
19/06/2020|  Fri
20/06/2020 Sat
21/06/2020| Sun Obs&Gyn 10:00
22/06/2020 Mon
23/06/2020| Tue
24/06/2020| Wed
25/06/2020( Thu Sub-Medicine 10:00
26/06/2020|  Fri
27/06/2020| Sat
28/06/2020| Sun
29/06/2020| Mon Sub-Surgery 10:00
30/06/2020| Tue
01/07/2020| Wed
02/07/2020| Thu Psychiatry 10:00




Date Day 6th year Time
01/06/2020| Mon Pediatrics 20:00
Pediatrics MiniOSCE 22:00
02/06/2020| Tue
03/06/2020| Wed
04/06/2020| Thu
05/06/2020 Fri
06/06/2020 Sat
07/06/2020| Sun
08/06/2020) Mon SUISER i
Surgery MiniOSCE 22:00
09/06/2020| Tue
10/06/2020| Wed
11/06/2020| Thu
12/06/2020|  Fri
13/06/2020 Sat
14/06/2020| Sun
15/06/2020| Mon Obs&Gyn 10:00
Obs&Gyn MiniOSCE 12:00
16/06/2020| Tue
17/06/2020| Wed
18/06/2020| Thu
19/06/2020 Fri
20/06/2020| Sat
21/06/2020| Sun
Medicine 10:00
22/06/2020| Maon F— —
Medicine MiniOSCE 12:00
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